
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024Kevin Bollinger

Amy Burke

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

scott langum

Trish Lowry

Amy Harper

Andres Lezama byco_inc@yahoo.comBYCO, Inc (262) 894-6995

(877) 903-1909

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

(920) 687-8782

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Mark Golden

Contract 8088

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

(218) 722-2836

1/25/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8088

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

2222 Pleasant View Road, Suite 1

Middleton, WI 53562

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc (608) 826-6259Kevin Judd

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030Brian Valley

Ideal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

(262) 542-0002

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 838-0066

kfemrite@danielsco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin

Kurt Femrite

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(920) 924-4300

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation

Michels Corporation David Phelps dphelps@michels.us

1/25/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8088

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Darren 
Bosshard

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Wolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931darrenb@wolfpaving.com

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ken Buchholz

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 222-3180

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

Stacy PeteTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

(715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

(608) 838-9779

(715) 359-5808

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

J Biehl

Wausau Builders Exchange

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

Richard 
Showers

Tiare PenroseNorcon Corporation norcon@norconcorp.com

showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc.

spete@tri-north.com

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

planroom@wausaubex.com

1/25/2018
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Contract 8088

PO277

Waunakee, WI 5359794
nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162Nick Konopacki

1/25/2018


